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2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 140507, Gainesville, Florida, 32614-0507

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Top 12 Schools in League--6th Grade (16 Schools)

School
American Heritage School
Community School of Naples
Deerlake Middle School
Orlando Science School
Doral Academy
Pine Crest School
American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Jewish Leadership Acad
St. Barnabas Episcopal School
Calvary Christian Academy
Trinity Prep. School
Spanish River Christian Sch

Top 43 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Aarush D
Dylan S
Sadajit S
Hardit T
Nathan H
Andrew L
Eren C
Caden D
Wootaek H
Teddy G
Adam X
Melody K
Maxim L
Miley S
Tahsin T
Harrison W
Nolan W
Ellie W
Sanya A
BachL
Anthony B
Maxwell B
Giancarlo C
Barbara C
Prateek G
Yuanye L
JuanY
Nathan F
Santiago G
Hamza L
Yoel R
Preston S
Pranil B
Talia C
Aryan S
Jack X
Ken H
Brielle L
Etaoin M
Mabhir N
Hridaan P

Plantation
Naples
Tallahassee
Orlando
Doral

Boca Raton
Delray Beach
Miami
Deland

Fort Lauderdale
Winter Park
Boca Raton

School
American Heritage School
Community School of Naples
Orlando Science School
Orlando Science School
Doral Academy
Deerlake Middle School
Doral Academy
Doral Academy
Deerlake Middle School
Community School of Naples
American Heritage School
Trinity Prep. School
American Heritage School
Jewish Leadership Acad
American Heritage School
Deerlake Middle School
Community School of Naples
Community School of Naples
American Heritage School
Deerlake Middle School
Pine Crest School
Pine Crest School
Community School of Naples
Deerlake Middle School
Orlando Science School
American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Pine Crest School
St. Barnabas Episcopal School
American Heritage School
Orlando Science School
Jewish Leadership Acad
American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Orlando Science School
American Heritage School
Doral Academy
American Heritage School
Orlando Science School
Spanish River Christian Sch
Spanish River Christian Sch
Orlando Science School
American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Plantation
Naples
Orlando
Orlando
Doral
Tallahassee
Doral
Doral
Tallahassee
Naples
Plantation
Winter Park
Plantation
Miami
Plantation
Tallahassee
Naples
Naples
Plantation
Tallahassee
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Naples
Tallahassee
Orlando
Delray Beach
Boca Raton
Deland
Plantation
Orlando
Miami
Delray Beach
Orlando
Plantation
Doral
Plantation
Orlando
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Orlando
Delray Beach

Town

Team Score
159
158
157
154
151
138
133
120
118
116
115
113

Score
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26



37 Jacob P
37 Emmanuel R

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML

Pine Crest School Boca Raton
Calvary Christian Academy Fort Lauderdale
[U] Unofficial Score

26
26



Brevard, Miami-Dade, Orange

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

W

School

Orlando Science School
Doral Academy

Jewish Leadership Acad
Trinity Prep. School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AR W = =

Student
Sadajit S
Hardit T
Nathan H
Eren C
Caden D

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Broward, Collier, Hillsborough, Leon, Palm Beach, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

School

American Heritage School
Community School of Naples
Deerlake Middle School

Pine Crest School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
1
3
4

Student
Aarush D
Dylan S
Andrew L
Wootaek H

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Orlando

Doral

Miami

Winter Park
Orlando Science School Orlando
Orlando Science School Orlando
Doral Academy Doral
Doral Academy Doral
Doral Academy Doral

Town

Plantation

Naples

Tallahassee

Boca Raton

School

American Heritage School Plantation
Community School of Naples Naples
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Team Score

154
151
120
115

Score
35
35
34
33
33

Team Score

159
158
157
138

Score
35
35
34
33



Top 13 Schools in League--7th Grade (19 Schools)

Rank

Top 42 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
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School

Deerlake Middle School
Orlando Science School

American Heritage School

American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Community School of Naples

Jewish Leadership Acad
Lake Highland Prep Sch

Pine Crest School
Doral Academy

Spanish River Christian Sch

Trinity Prep. School
St. Barnabas Episcopal School

Central Middle School

Student

Ryan P
Shaoyan (Evan) C
Michael L
Evan L
Chimara O
Yiyan W
Nikhil D
EricL
Joshua M
Parnika P
Ashnia B
Nikhil K
Joon L
Aidan S
Ralph B
Alba L
Matthew S
Kelly X
Remi B
Rishik Vihaan R
Anay S
Ameer A
Max C
Ethan S
Thanvanth S
Max C
Robert K
Keisha K
Samuel L
Noah S
Nikhil S
AzizZ
Greer B
Emmanuel B
Robert L
Rihaan M
Eli F
Adam H
Isaac M
Ishani P
Shivansh S
Xander W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Tallahassee
Orlando
Plantation
Delray Beach
Naples
Miami
Orlando
Boca Raton
Doral

Boca Raton
Winter Park
Deland

West Melbourne

School

Deerlake Middle School
Orlando Science School

Orlando Science School

American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Orlando Science School
Deerlake Middle School

American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Orlando Science School

American Heritage School

Orlando Science School
Deerlake Middle School
Community School of Naples

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

Jewish Leadership Acad

Orlando Science School

Orlando Science School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

Community School of Naples

Orlando Science School

Community School of Naples

American Heritage School

Orlando Science School
Jewish Leadership Acad

Jewish Leadership Acad

Doral Academy

Trinity Prep. School

Lake Highland Prep Sch
Spanish River Christian Sch
American Heritage School

Pine Crest School

Lake Highland Prep Sch
American Heritage School

Community School of Naples
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Orlando Science School
Lake Highland Prep Sch

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML

Town

Tallahassee
Orlando
Orlando
Delray Beach
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Orlando
Tallahassee
Delray Beach
Orlando
Plantation
Orlando
Tallahassee
Naples
Plantation
Plantation
Plantation
Plantation
Miami
Orlando
Orlando
Plantation
Plantation
Naples
Orlando
Naples
Plantation
Orlando
Miami
Miami
Doral
Winter Park
Orlando
Boca Raton
Plantation
Boca Raton
Orlando
Plantation
Naples
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando

Town

Team Score
164
163
151
131
130
124
120
111
109
99
92
86
85

Score
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML

Brevard, Miami-Dade, Orange

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

School

Orlando Science School
Jewish Leadership Acad
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Doral Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = =

Student
Shaoyan (Evan) C
Michael L
Nikhil D
Parnika P

Regional Standings

Orlando
Miami
Orlando
Doral

School
Orlando Science School
Orlando Science School
Orlando Science School
Orlando Science School

Broward, Collier, Hillsborough, Leon, Palm Beach, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

School

Deerlake Middle School

American Heritage School

American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Community School of Naples

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Ryan P
Evan L
Chimara O
Yiyan W

Tallahassee
Plantation
Delray Beach
Naples

School
Deerlake Middle School
American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando

Town

Town
Tallahassee
Delray Beach
Tallahassee
Tallahassee

Team Score

163
124
120
109

Score
34
34
32
32

Team Score

164
151
131
130

Score
35
34
33
33



Rank

11

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML
Top 12 Schools in League--8th Grade (18 Schools)

School
Deerlake Middle School
American Heritage School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Community School of Naples
Doral Academy
Orlando Science School
Trinity Prep. School
American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Calvary Christian Academy
Corbett Prep School of IDS
Spanish River Christian Sch
Jewish Leadership Acad

Top 40 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Arnav B
William Z
Miguel C
John F
Peter M
Zachary M
Siyona N
Christopher Y
Kayden R
Nirav S
Samay A
Emily A
Yuhui G
Ivan G
Ariana S
Karthik K
Ethan M
Shlok S
James Z
Aarav B
Andrew J
Arjun P
Carson L
Abinandh P
Aarav P
Lautero S
Atharv T
Tyler W
Lucas W
Michael G
Shrey H
Sushant P
Esham A
Dalton B
Nathan D
Zachary H
AdenJ
Agastya J
Talan P
Jesse X

Tallahassee
Plantation
Orlando
Naples

Doral
Orlando
Winter Park
Delray Beach
Fort Lauderdale
Tampa

Boca Raton
Miami

School
American Heritage School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Community School of Naples
Deerlake Middle School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
American Heritage School
Doral Academy
Community School of Naples
Orlando Science School
American Heritage School
Doral Academy
American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Trinity Prep. School
Community School of Naples
Deerlake Middle School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Orlando Science School
American Heritage School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Doral Academy
Lake Highland Prep Sch
American Heritage School
Orlando Science School
Orlando Science School
Doral Academy
Orlando Science School
Deerlake Middle School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Doral Academy
Doral Academy
Orlando Science School
Orlando Science School
American Heritage School
Community School of Naples
Trinity Prep. School
Trinity Prep. School
Trinity Prep. School
Corbett Prep School of IDS
American Heritage School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Plantation
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Naples
Tallahassee
Orlando
Plantation
Doral
Naples
Orlando
Plantation
Doral
Delray Beach
Winter Park
Naples
Tallahassee
Orlando
Orlando
Plantation
Orlando
Doral
Orlando
Plantation
Orlando
Orlando
Doral
Orlando
Tallahassee
Orlando
Doral

Doral
Orlando
Orlando
Plantation
Naples
Winter Park
Winter Park
Winter Park
Tampa
Plantation

Town

Team Score
157
153
144
143
143
141
128
120
104
98
89
87

Score
35
35
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML

Brevard, Miami-Dade, Orange

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Lake Highland Prep Sch

2 Doral Academy

3 Orlando Science School

4 Trinity Prep. School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Zachary M
1 Christopher Y
3 Nirav S
4 Emily A
4 Ivan G

Regional Standings

Orlando
Doral
Orlando
Winter Park

School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Doral Academy
Orlando Science School
Doral Academy
Trinity Prep. School

Broward, Collier, Hillsborough, Leon, Palm Beach, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Deerlake Middle School

2 American Heritage School

3 Community School of Naples

4 American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Arnav B
1 William Z
3 Miguel C
3 John F
3 Peter M

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Tallahassee
Plantation
Naples
Delray Beach

School
American Heritage School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Community School of Naples
Deerlake Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Orlando
Doral
Orlando
Doral
Winter Park

Town

Plantation
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Naples
Tallahassee

Town

Town

Team Score

144
143
141
128

Score
32
32
31
30
30

Team Score

157
153
143
120

Score
35
35
33
33
33



